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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Accel * 113.500 28.175 28.275 28.850 28.200
12T 1 1

3007 Juliet Schmeltzer 9.450 9.575
3003 Purvi Jain 9.375 9.700 9.6009.625
3004 Vasilia Kyriacou 9.350 9.300 9.275
3005 Sonya Podkaminer 9.275
3008 Mayu Simpson 9.650
3001 Theresa Bruce 9.325

2 West Valley * 112.350 28.325 28.150 28.150 27.725
31 2 3

3349 Samantha McEwen 9.500 9.400 9.3009.375
3356 Donya Vandersteen 9.500
3351 Saoirse Mullins 9.325 9.450 9.1509.325
3346 Kathleen Fulkerth 9.300
3345 Layla Dublin-King 9.2759.450

3 Gymnastics Zone * 111.675 28.175 27.275 28.275 27.950
22T 4 2

3154 Rue Holden 9.500 9.075
3158 Maddy Seller 9.400 9.100 9.250
3157 Emma Riggs 9.275 9.175
3153 Avinlea Bicknel 9.100 9.3759.425
3151 Sophia Ambrosini 9.4009.600

4 Elevate * 110.000 28.075 27.425 27.475 27.025
44 3 4

3094 Peyton Nicholson 9.375 9.200
3090 Aminah Lucero-Mattis 9.375
3102 Emma Watanabe 9.325
3097 Veronika Shayhen 9.175 8.9509.150
3086 K'lani Corral 9.050 9.0509.175
3085 Sophia Cignarella 9.150
3096 Skye Schneider 9.025

5 Sweet's * 102.900 26.925 25.025 25.275 25.675
55 5 5

3304 Kara Pang 9.150 8.6758.750
3303 Elisha Ng 9.000 8.500 8.450
3307 Wingsze Yang 8.775 8.150 8.200
3305 Kaylee Pham 8.375 8.325
3302 Danica Gonzales 8.550
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6 Gymstars - Modesto * 94.750 26.375 22.325 24.450 21.600
66 6 6

3171 Madison Deis 8.950 6.750 8.000
3172 Hannah Deis 8.875 8.800 7.9508.325
3173 Isabella Del Torro-Fross 8.550 6.950
3174 Zayda Morales 6.775 6.7008.125
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